
Manual Fill 10L  
Stainless Steel Urn

•	 Locking tap design - can easily switch from constant flow  
	 to controllable.  

•	 Flush fit handle with fingertip guard - for extra safety  
	 against steam.   

•	 Heating element fitted with thermal cut out - provides boil  
	 dry protection.   

•	 Robust easy clean steel construction - ensures simple  
	 maintenance.  

•	 CE marked and EMC tested - for reassurance and peace  
	 of mind.

•	 Neon indicator light - shows when the unit is on and when  
	 the water is heating up to temperature.

Customer Service T elephone: +44                                          website www.burco.co.uk

Product Description

Product info: 	

Capacity (L) 	 10

Unit external width (mm)	

Unit external depth (mm)	

Unit external height (mm)	

Packed width (mm) 	

Packed depth (mm)	

Packed height (mm) 	

Product weight (kg)	

Packed weight (kg)	

Material / Colour	 Stainless Steel

Heat up time (mins) 	 25

Tap Height to counter (mm)	 115

Concealed element	 Yes

Variable thermostat 	 Yes

Carry Handles	 Yes

Boil dry safety cut-out 	 Yes

Power rating (kW)	 3

Voltage supply (V)	 220/240

UK 3 pin plug	 Yes

Fitted cable length (m)	 1.7

Energy consumption	 1kW (per hour)

Technical Information

Dimensions (mm)

BURCO is a brand of Glen Dimplex Heating & Ventilation, Millbrook House, Grange Drive,  Hedge End, Southampton SO30 2DF 

300mm (335mm inc. tap)

3
8

0
m

m

Product Code:	  444448528

Model No.: 	  MFCT10ST

EAN Barcode: 	  5011832025951

Product Type: 	 Manual Fill Urn

Warranty Period:	

2.82

4.08

300

310

422

280

280

455

12 Months

Email: burcosupport@rkwltd.com0)333 220 6094

300mm (310mm Inc Tap)

422mm

www.burco.co.ukBurco (A brand of RKW Ltd) Sutton House, Berry Hill Road, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 2NL




