Manual Fill 10L Stainless Steel Urn



Prod	luct	Desc	rin [.]	tior
1 100	luct	レしるし	יקוו	LIOI

- Locking tap design can easily switch from constant flow to controllable.
- Flush fit handle with fingertip guard for extra safety against steam.
- Heating element fitted with thermal cut out provides boil dry protection.
- Robust easy clean steel construction ensures simple maintenance.
- CE marked and EMC tested for reassurance and peace of mind.
- Neon indicator light shows when the unit is on and when the water is heating up to temperature.

Dimensions (mm)



Customer Service Telephone: +440)333 220 6094

Product Code:	444448528
Model No.:	MFCT10ST
EAN Barcode:	5011832025951
Product Type:	Manual Fill Urn
Warranty Period:	12 Months

Technical Information				
Product info:				
Capacity (L)	10			
Unit external width (mm)	300			
Unit external depth (mm)	310			
Unit external height (mm)	422			
Packed width (mm)	280			
Packed depth (mm)	280			
Packed height (mm)	455			
Product weight (kg)	2.82			
Packed weight (kg)	4.08			
Material / Colour	Stainless Steel			
Heat up time (mins)	25			
Tap Height to counter (mm)	115			
Concealed element	Yes			
Variable thermostat	Yes			
Carry Handles	Yes			
Boil dry safety cut-out	Yes			
Power rating (kW)	3			
Voltage supply (V)	220/240			
UK 3 pin plug	Yes			
Fitted cable length (m)	1.7			
Energy consumption	1kW (per hour)			

Email: burcosupport@rkwltd.com

website www.burco.co.uk